

Bid 10-29 Pavement rehabilitation Farmingville & Old Stage Coach Roads									
5/28/10 at 11:00am				Guerrera Const		Deering Construction		FGB Construction	
				<u>Oxford, CT</u>		<u>Norwalk CT</u>		<u>Norwalk, CT</u>	
	<u>Add Alternate A</u>	<u>Est Quantity</u>		<u>Unit \$</u>	<u>Total \$</u>	<u>Unit \$</u>	<u>Total \$</u>	<u>Unit \$</u>	<u>Total \$</u>
0202529	Cut Bit. Con Pavement	400	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00
0406171	HMA SO.5	900	TN	\$ 83.00	\$ 74,700.00	\$ 88.00	\$ 79,200.00	\$ 92.95	\$ 83,655.00
0406236	Material for Tack Coat	400	GL	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 1,600.00
0406267	Milling of HMA (0" to 4")	7800	SY	\$ 2.60	\$ 20,280.00	\$ 3.70	\$ 28,860.00	\$ 2.20	\$ 17,160.00
0507006	Type C Catch Basins	10	Ea	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 3,300.00
0507771	Reset Catch Basin	10	Ea	\$ 350.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5,000.00
0815001	Bit. Con. Lip Curbing	100	LF	\$ 7.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
0922501	Bit. Con Driveway	100	SY	\$ 61.00	\$ 6,100.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00
0944003	Furnishing & placing topsoil	100	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9.75	\$ 975.00
0950005	Turf establishment	100	SY	\$ 0.55	\$ 55.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 200.00
0970006A	Trafficperson - Munciple Police officer	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
0970007A	Trafficperson - Uniformed Flagger	8	P/Hr	\$ 45.00	\$ 360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 48.00	\$ 384.00
0980001A	Construction Staking	1	LS	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 5,500.00
1209114	Hot-Applied Painted Pave mark - 4" Yellow	7400	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,110.00
1209124	Hot-Applied Painted Pave mark - 4" White	7400	LF	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,110.00	\$ 0.20	\$ 1,480.00	\$ 0.15	\$ 1,110.00
1209128	Hot-Applied Painted Pave mark - 8" White	200	LF	\$ 0.40	\$ 80.00	\$ 0.30	\$ 60.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 50.00
	Add Alt A - Grand total				\$122,295.00		\$ 141,580.00		\$ 130,944.00